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Toronto Boys Basketball 2018-2019

Fri. Nov. 30th Buckeye Local” Away

Tues. Dec. 4th Wellsville*» Home

Fri. Dec. 7" United* Away

Fri. Dec. 14" Lisbon* Away

Tues. Dec. 18" Columbiana* Away

Wed. Dec. 19" Big Red Freshman Away 5:30 pm
Fri. Dec. 21st Leetonia* Home

Sat. Dec. 22" Buckeye Local? Home

Fri. Dec. 28" Marlington Away (Big Red)
Sat. Dec. 29" Edison? Home 6:00JV tip
Wed. Jan. 2nd Oak Glen”? Home

Thur. Jan. 3™ Southern *2 (JV Only) Home **

Fri. Jan. 4% Southern *2 (Varsity Only) Away **

Sat. Jan. 5% Big Red Freshman Home Noon
Tues Jan. 8" Wellsville*A Away

Fri.  Jan. 11" United* Home

Tues. Jan. 15" East Palestine* Home

Fri.  Jan. 18 East Palestine* Away

Sat. Jan. 19" Malvern Home 6pm JV tip
Tues. Jan.  22M™ Lisbon Home

Fri.  Jan. 25" Columbiana* Home

Tues. Jan. 29" Leetonia* Away

Fri. Feb. 1st Southern*A Home

Tues. Feb. 12" OVAC Semi-Final TBA

Fri.  Feb. 15" OVAC Consolation TBA

Sat. Feb. 16" OVAC Championship OUE

PLEASE SEE THE THS ATHLETICS FACEBOOK AND TWITTER PAGES FOR CURRENT TIP TIMES

*Denotes EOAC member schools ~Denotes OVAC member schools *“~Denotes both OVAC and EOAC member schools
** Girls tip 6pm boys tip directly after

***QVAC Cut-Off Tuesday Feb. 5%

Head Coach: Sean Tucker; Assistant Coach: Joe Ribar; Assistant Coach: Mike Ludwig



